
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

FOURTH ANNUAL HADDON GLEN 5K
Haddon Heights NJ June 8th 2014

    ORDER OF FINISH

 
 
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
    1    55 BILL LING           M 26 CLEMENTON       NJ   Male Winner    17:39  5:41   1/65   M 
    2     6 MICHAEL BLAIR       M 34 HADDON HTS      NJ   1/5    M3034   18:42  6:01   2/65   M 
    3    73 GEORGE PICKUL       M 46 AUDUBON         NJ   1/11   M4549   19:15  6:12   3/65   M 
    4    15 ROBERT COSTELLO, JR M 20 HADDON HTS      NJ   1/2    M2029   19:52  6:24   4/65   M 
    5    38 SKIP HORTON         M 35 GLOUCESTER CITY NJ   1/7    M3539   19:54  6:25   5/65   M 
    6    31 RT GREEBY           M 30 HADDON HTS      NJ   2/5    M3034   19:57  6:26   6/65   M 
    7   146 ALICIA EZEKIEL-PIPK F 18 HADDON TWP      NJ   Female Winner  20:06  6:28   1/62   F 
    8   147 CHRISTOPHER GANDOLF M 17 HADDON HTS.     NJ   1/6    M1519   20:07  6:29   7/65   M 
    9     7 STEPHEN BUTLER      M 38 HADDON HTS      NJ   2/7    M3539   20:12  6:30   8/65   M 
   10    82 ERIC ROSENHEIM      M 15 HADDON HTS      NJ   2/6    M1519   20:36  6:38   9/65   M
 
   11   122 NICHOLAS MOSKO      M 15 HADDON HTS.     NJ   3/6    M1519   21:22  6:53  10/65   M 
   12   126 ANDREW OSBORN       M 17 MT EPHRAIM      NJ   4/6    M1519   21:23  6:53  11/65   M 
   13    52 WALTER KRAFT        M 46 HADDON HTS      NJ   2/11   M4549   21:48  7:01  12/65   M 
   14    54 ELIZABETH LICORISH  F 28 VOORHEES        NJ   1/3    F2029   22:00  7:05   2/62   F 
   15    26 THOMAS FRANCESCONI  M 14 HADDON HTS      NJ   1/18   M0014   22:23  7:13  13/65   M 
   16    81 ROBERT ROSENHEIM    M 47 HADDON HTS      NJ   3/11   M4549   22:57  7:24  14/65   M 
   17    11 MIKE CARPINO        M 43 HADDON HTS      NJ   1/9    M4044   23:00  7:25  15/65   M 
   18    53 LAUREN KRAFT        F 15 HADDON HTS      NJ   1/4    F1519   23:18  7:30   3/62   F 
   19   113 BERNADETTE MEASE    F 41 MULLICA HILL    NJ   1/9    F4044   23:20  7:31   4/62   F 
   20   139 MICHAEL RICCI       M 43 HADDON HTS.     NJ   2/9    M4044   23:43  7:38  16/65   M
 
   21   141 DAVID MCCOLLUM      M 56 HADDON HTS.     NJ   1/2    M5559   23:44  7:39  17/65   M 
   22    89 JACK RUGGIERI       M 13 BELLMAWR        NJ   2/18   M0014   24:24  7:52  18/65   M 
   23   138 JENNIFER BONACCORSI F 44 HADDON HTS.     NJ   2/9    F4044   24:28  7:53   5/62   F 
   24    61 RICH MOORE          M 47 HADDON HTS      NJ   4/11   M4549   24:35  7:55  19/65   M 
   25    96 KAT SOANES          F 13 HADDON HTS      NJ   1/24   F0014   24:36  7:55   6/62   F 
   26    12 PHIL CASTELLANO     M 45 HADDON HTS      NJ   5/11   M4549   24:57  8:02  20/65   M 
   27    99 JOHN UNGARO         M 36 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   3/7    M3539   25:11  8:07  21/65   M 
   28   145 CAROLINE KELLY      F 20 HADDON HTS.     NJ   2/3    F2029   25:18  8:09   7/62   F 
   29   143 BERNARD KELLY       M 51 HADDON HTS.     NJ   1/1    M5054   25:18  8:09  22/65   M 
   30    36 BRIAN HERRON        M 36 AUDUBON         NJ   4/7    M3539   25:24  8:11  23/65   M
 
   31     5 CHRISTOPHER BELL    M 42 HADDON TWP      NJ   3/9    M4044   25:26  8:11  24/65   M 
   32    41 GABBY KACZOROWSKI   F 10 HADDON HTS      NJ   2/24   F0014   25:36  8:15   8/62   F 
   33    69 THOMAS PAGANO       M 61 CHERRY HILL     NJ   1/3    M6099   25:40  8:16  25/65   M 
   34    95 MEGAN SCOTTI        F 38 BELLMAWR        NJ   1/11   F3539   25:42  8:17   9/62   F 
   35    30 OWEN GENOVESI       M 13 HADDON HTS      NJ   3/18   M0014   25:49  8:19  26/65   M 
   36   116 LAUREN ALMANZOR     F 29 MULLICA HILL    NJ   3/3    F2029   25:50  8:19  10/62   F 
   37   111 SEAN MURPHY         M 14 HADDON HTS.     NJ   4/18   M0014   25:54  8:20  27/65   M 
   38    29 DANIEL GEISSLER     M 13 HADDON HTS      NJ   5/18   M0014   26:01  8:23  28/65   M 
   39   134 DON KNAPP           M 45 HADDON HTS.     NJ   6/11   M4549   26:02  8:23  29/65   M 
   40   107 LAUREN YEAGER       F 34 HADDONFIELD     NJ   1/6    F3034   26:03  8:23  11/62   F
 
   41    67 ETHAN NEWELL        M 12 HADDON HTS      NJ   6/18   M0014   26:22  8:30  30/65   M 
   42   110 KEVIN MURPHY        M 45 HADDON HTS.     NJ   7/11   M4549   26:32  8:33  31/65   M 
   43    66 LISA NEWELL         F 36 HADDON HTS      NJ   2/11   F3539   26:33  8:33  12/62   F 
   44   108 WILL ZACAMY         M 09 HADDON HTS      NJ   7/18   M0014   26:35  8:34  32/65   M 
   45   136 KATIE DONNELLY      F 12 HADDON HTS.     NJ   3/24   F0014   26:44  8:37  13/62   F 
   46   109 DANIELLE ZACAMY     F 41 HADDON HTS      NJ   3/9    F4044   26:44  8:37  14/62   F 
   47    27 CAROLINE FRANCESCON F 12 HADDON HTS      NJ   4/24   F0014   26:58  8:41  15/62   F 
   48    24 TOM FRANCESCONI     M 46 HADDON HTS      NJ   8/11   M4549   27:02  8:42  33/65   M 
   49   106 SCOTT YEAGER        M 34 HADDONFIELD     NJ   3/5    M3034   27:09  8:45  34/65   M 
   50    34 BEN HARMAN          F 36 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   3/11   F3539   27:13  8:46  16/62   F 

 
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
   51    28 ANDREW GARCIA       M 19 MT LAUREL       NJ   5/6    M1519   27:27  8:50  35/65   M 
   52   124 FLORENTINA CRAWFORD F 32 BARRINGTON      NJ   2/6    F3034   27:33  8:52  17/62   F 
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   53   118 JACOB GREXA         M 13 HADDON HTS.     NJ   8/18   M0014   27:36  8:53  36/65   M 
   54    60 RJ MCKEE            M 12 HADDON HTS      NJ   9/18   M0014   27:38  8:54  37/65   M 
   55   142 DAN WHITE           M 41 HADDON HTS.     NJ   4/9    M4044   27:39  8:54  38/65   M 
   56   123 KEVIN CRAWFORD      M 36 BARRINGTON      NJ   5/7    M3539   27:40  8:54  39/65   M 
   57    58 MCKENNA MASON       F 13 HADDON HTS      NJ   5/24   F0014   27:41  8:55  18/62   F 
   58    76 BRYANNA PRENTICE    F 19 HADDON TWP      NJ   2/4    F1519   27:45  8:56  19/62   F 
   59    40 MARGOT KACZOROWSKI  F 12 HADDON HTS      NJ   6/24   F0014   27:53  8:59  20/62   F 
   60    42 SYDNEY KAISER       F 11 HADDON HTS      NJ   7/24   F0014   27:53  8:59  21/62   F
 
   61   133 SALLY KNAFF         F 46 HADDON HTS.     NJ   1/2    F4549   27:57  9:00  22/62   F 
   62     1 EMMA BARGER         F 10 HADDON HTS      NJ   8/24   F0014   28:15  9:06  23/62   F 
   63   140 LAUREN RICCI        F 11 HADDON HTS.     NJ   9/24   F0014   28:16  9:06  24/62   F 
   64    13 LINDSEY CICALESE    F 13 HADDON HTS      NJ  10/24   F0014   28:20  9:08  25/62   F 
   65    90 KIRSTIN SCHREIBER   F 30 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   3/6    F3034   28:35  9:12  26/62   F 
   66    14 ROBERT COSTELLO     M 55 HADDON HTS      NJ   2/2    M5559   28:40  9:14  40/65   M 
   67    59 MAYA MASON          F 11 HADDON HTS      NJ  11/24   F0014   28:58  9:20  27/62   F 
   68    39 DIANA HUFFMAN       F 45 HADDONFIELD     NJ   2/2    F4549   29:18  9:26  28/62   F 
   69    18 GRACE DUFFY         F 07 HADDON HTS      NJ  12/24   F0014   30:17  9:45  29/62   F 
   70   129 RUSSELL LOUE        M 43 HADDONFIELD     NJ   5/9    M4044   30:18  9:45  41/65   M
 
   71   132 MARK SULLIVAN       M 31 DEPTFORD        NJ   4/5    M3034   30:19  9:46  42/65   M 
   72    98 MICHAEL TURNER      M 44 HADDON HTS      NJ   6/9    M4044   30:22  9:47  43/65   M 
   73   131 JAMES BYGOTT        M 09 HADDON HTS.     NJ  10/18   M0014   30:38  9:52  44/65   M 
   74   148 NATALIE SANDONE     F 34 WESTMONT        NJ   4/6    F3034   30:39  9:52  30/62   F 
   75   130 BRIAN BYGOTT        M 39 HADDON HTS.     NJ   6/7    M3539   30:41  9:53  45/65   M 
   76    79 SANDRA RAGONESE     F 39 HADDON HTS      NJ   4/11   F3539   30:44  9:54  31/62   F 
   77    68 NORMAN OSTROFF      M 67 CHERRY HILL     NJ   2/3    M6099   30:45  9:54  46/65   M 
   78    23 BRENDAN DUGAN       M 06 HADDON HTS      NJ  11/18   M0014   31:01  9:59  47/65   M 
   79    22 DOUG DUGAN          M 44 HADDON HTS      NJ   7/9    M4044   31:01  9:59  48/65   M 
   80    78 JAKE RAGONESE       M 09 HADDON HTS      NJ  12/18   M0014   31:04 10:00  49/65   M
 
   81    74 LUCA PILIERO        M 10 HADDON HTS      NJ  13/18   M0014   31:05 10:01  50/65   M 
   82   103 MEGAN WARE          F 33 TUCKERTON       NJ   5/6    F3034   31:05 10:01  32/62   F 
   83   104 ANN WARSING         F 72 MAPLE SHADE     NJ   1/1    F6099   31:38 10:11  33/62   F 
   84    25 VICTORIA FRANCESCON F 15 HADDON HTS      NJ   3/4    F1519   31:42 10:12  34/62   F 
   85   135 CAROLINE KNAPP      F 10 HADDON HTS.     NJ  13/24   F0014   32:01 10:18  35/62   F 
   86   137 GRACE DONNELLY      F 10 HADDON HTS.     NJ  14/24   F0014   32:18 10:24  36/62   F 
   87   121 LORI HENDERSON      F 37 PENNSAUKEN      NJ   5/11   F3539   32:55 10:36  37/62   F 
   88    10 MAGGIE CAMPBELL     F 10 HADDON HTS      NJ  15/24   F0014   32:55 10:36  38/62   F 
   89    57 CHRISTOPHER MARTIN  M 30 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   5/5    M3034   32:58 10:37  51/65   M 
   90     4 ELIZABETH BECK      F 10 HADDON HTS      NJ  16/24   F0014   33:00 10:38  39/62   F
 
   91    50 BRYCE KINNEY        M 07 HADDON HTS      NJ  14/18   M0014   33:02 10:38  52/65   M 
   92    51 BRENT KINNEY        M 36 HADDON HTS      NJ   7/7    M3539   33:02 10:38  53/65   M 
   93    85 ALICIA ROSSI        F 35 HADDON HTS      NJ   6/11   F3539   33:18 10:43  40/62   F 
   94    86 LOLA ROSSI          F 10 HADDON HTS      NJ  17/24   F0014   33:20 10:44  41/62   F 
   95    87 NATHANIEL ROSSI     M 08 HADDON HTS      NJ  15/18   M0014   33:20 10:44  54/65   M 
   96    84 ERIC ROSSI          M 42 HADDON HTS      NJ   8/9    M4044   33:21 10:44  55/65   M 
   97    35 GWENDOLYN HARRISON  F 33 HADDONFIELD     NJ   6/6    F3034   33:28 10:47  42/62   F 
   98   112 JOE AMAN            M 26 BROOKLAWN       NJ   2/2    M2029   33:34 10:48  56/65   M 
   99    33 CATHERINE HANS      F 14 HADDON HTS      NJ  18/24   F0014   33:48 10:53  43/62   F 
  100    32 RICK GROVE          M 49 HADDON HTS      NJ   9/11   M4549   33:48 10:53  57/65   M 

 
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
  101   105 DONNA WARYANKA      F 50 HADDON HTS      NJ   1/1    F5054   34:11 11:01  44/62   F 
  102     8 COLEEN CALVIELLO    F 40 ABINGTON        PA   4/9    F4044   34:26 11:05  45/62   F 
  103    80 RICHARD REINHART    M 65 PHILADELPHIA    PA   3/3    M6099   34:28 11:06  58/65   M 
  104   128 RAYMOND MARKEY JR   M 11 HADDON HTS.     NJ  16/18   M0014   34:41 11:10  59/65   M 
  105    56 RAYMOND MARKEY      M 45 HADDON HTS      NJ  10/11   M4549   34:42 11:10  60/65   M 
  106   127 TYLER CHRISTY       M 19 HADDON HTS.     NJ   6/6    M1519   35:00 11:16  61/65   M 
  107   125 JULIANA GIVENS      F 19 HADDON HTS.     NJ   4/4    F1519   35:01 11:17  46/62   F 
  108    72 LAUREN PICKUL       F 12 AUDUBON         NJ  19/24   F0014   35:26 11:25  47/62   F 
  109    75 JANET PRENTICE      F 44 W. COLLINGSWOOD NJ   5/9    F4044   35:27 11:25  48/62   F 
  110   144 MATTHEW CAMPBELL    M 45 HADDON HTS.     NJ  11/11   M4549   35:54 11:34  62/65   M
 
  111     9 TRICIA CAMPBELL     F 43 HADDON HTS      NJ   6/9    F4044   35:57 11:34  49/62   F 
  112    37 OLIVIA HOGAN        F 08 HADDONFIELD     NJ  20/24   F0014   36:17 11:41  50/62   F 
  113    16 ROWENA CRUZ         F 44 HADDONFIELD     NJ   7/9    F4044   36:18 11:41  51/62   F 
  114   120 COLE STACKHOUSE     M 09 CHERRY HILL     NJ  17/18   M0014   37:08 11:57  63/65   M 
  115   119 JANET STACKHOUSE    F 39 CHERRY HILL     NJ   7/11   F3539   37:08 11:57  52/62   F 
  116    47 LIZZIE KARNS        F 08 HADDON HTS      NJ  21/24   F0014   37:26 12:03  53/62   F 
  117    46 MARY KARNS          F 38 HADDON HTS      NJ   8/11   F3539   37:26 12:03  54/62   F 
  118    45 DEREK KAISER        M 08 HADDON HTS      NJ  18/18   M0014   38:06 12:16  64/65   M 
  119    43 RACHEL KAISER       F 38 HADDON HTS      NJ   9/11   F3539   38:07 12:16  55/62   F 



  120     2 ED BARGER           M 43 HADDON HTS      NJ   9/9    M4044   39:18 12:39  65/65   M
 
  121    92 LINDA SCHREIBER     F 39 HADDON HTS      NJ  10/11   F3539   39:34 12:44  56/62   F 
  122    93 RORY SCHREIBER      F 09 HADDON HTS      NJ  22/24   F0014   39:35 12:45  57/62   F 
  123    97 JODILYN TURNER      F 43 HADDON HTS      NJ   8/9    F4044   41:48 13:28  58/62   F 
  124   117 ERIN MCGLYNN        F 38 HADDON HTS.     NJ  11/11   F3539   41:48 13:28  59/62   F 
  125     3 ASHLEY BATEJAN      F 08 HADDON HTS      NJ  23/24   F0014   43:09 13:54  60/62   F 
  126   115 KELLY AMBROSE       F 44 BARRINGTON      NJ   9/9    F4044   43:24 13:59  61/62   F 
  127   114 BECKY AMBROSE       F 08 BARRINGTON      NJ  24/24   F0014   44:24 14:18  62/62   F 
​

                     

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   146 ALICIA EZEKIEL-PIPK 18 HADDON TWP      NJ              20:06 

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1    55 BILL LING           26 CLEMENTON       NJ              17:39 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  00 - 14 (Awards Top 3)

    1    25    96 KAT SOANES          13 HADDON HTS         NJ   24:36 
    2    32    41 GABBY KACZOROWSKI   10 HADDON HTS         NJ   25:36 
    3    45   136 KATIE DONNELLY      12 HADDON HTS.        NJ   26:44 
    4    47    27 CAROLINE FRANCESCON 12 HADDON HTS         NJ   26:58 
    5    57    58 MCKENNA MASON       13 HADDON HTS         NJ   27:41 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  00 - 14 (Awards Top 3)

    1    15    26 THOMAS FRANCESCONI  14 HADDON HTS         NJ   22:23 
    2    22    89 JACK RUGGIERI       13 BELLMAWR           NJ   24:24 
    3    35    30 OWEN GENOVESI       13 HADDON HTS         NJ   25:49 
    4    37   111 SEAN MURPHY         14 HADDON HTS.        NJ   25:54 
    5    38    29 DANIEL GEISSLER     13 HADDON HTS         NJ   26:01 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  15 - 19 (Awards Top 3)

    1    18    53 LAUREN KRAFT        15 HADDON HTS         NJ   23:18 
    2    58    76 BRYANNA PRENTICE    19 HADDON TWP         NJ   27:45 
    3    84    25 VICTORIA FRANCESCON 15 HADDON HTS         NJ   31:42 
    4   107   125 JULIANA GIVENS      19 HADDON HTS.        NJ   35:01 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  15 - 19 (Awards Top 3)

    1     8   147 CHRISTOPHER GANDOLF 17 HADDON HTS.        NJ   20:07 
    2    10    82 ERIC ROSENHEIM      15 HADDON HTS         NJ   20:36 
    3    11   122 NICHOLAS MOSKO      15 HADDON HTS.        NJ   21:22 
    4    12   126 ANDREW OSBORN       17 MT EPHRAIM         NJ   21:23 
    5    51    28 ANDREW GARCIA       19 MT LAUREL          NJ   27:27 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

    1    14    54 ELIZABETH LICORISH  28 VOORHEES           NJ   22:00 
    2    28   145 CAROLINE KELLY      20 HADDON HTS.        NJ   25:18 
    3    36   116 LAUREN ALMANZOR     29 MULLICA HILL       NJ   25:50 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

    1     4    15 ROBERT COSTELLO, JR 20 HADDON HTS         NJ   19:52 
    2    98   112 JOE AMAN            26 BROOKLAWN          NJ   33:34 
​

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 34 (Awards Top 3)

    1    40   107 LAUREN YEAGER       34 HADDONFIELD        NJ   26:03 
    2    52   124 FLORENTINA CRAWFORD 32 BARRINGTON         NJ   27:33 
    3    65    90 KIRSTIN SCHREIBER   30 COLLINGSWOOD       NJ   28:35 
    4    74   148 NATALIE SANDONE     34 WESTMONT           NJ   30:39 
    5    82   103 MEGAN WARE          33 TUCKERTON          NJ   31:05 



                  MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 34 (Awards Top 3)

    1     2     6 MICHAEL BLAIR       34 HADDON HTS         NJ   18:42 
    2     6    31 RT GREEBY           30 HADDON HTS         NJ   19:57 
    3    49   106 SCOTT YEAGER        34 HADDONFIELD        NJ   27:09 
    4    71   132 MARK SULLIVAN       31 DEPTFORD           NJ   30:19 
    5    89    57 CHRISTOPHER MARTIN  30 COLLINGSWOOD       NJ   32:58 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  35 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1    34    95 MEGAN SCOTTI        38 BELLMAWR           NJ   25:42 
    2    43    66 LISA NEWELL         36 HADDON HTS         NJ   26:33 
    3    50    34 BEN HARMAN          36 COLLINGSWOOD       NJ   27:13 
    4    76    79 SANDRA RAGONESE     39 HADDON HTS         NJ   30:44 
    5    87   121 LORI HENDERSON      37 PENNSAUKEN         NJ   32:55 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  35 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1     5    38 SKIP HORTON         35 GLOUCESTER CITY    NJ   19:54 
    2     9     7 STEPHEN BUTLER      38 HADDON HTS         NJ   20:12 
    3    27    99 JOHN UNGARO         36 COLLINGSWOOD       NJ   25:11 
    4    30    36 BRIAN HERRON        36 AUDUBON            NJ   25:24 
    5    56   123 KEVIN CRAWFORD      36 BARRINGTON         NJ   27:40 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 44 (Awards Top 3)

    1    19   113 BERNADETTE MEASE    41 MULLICA HILL       NJ   23:20 
    2    23   138 JENNIFER BONACCORSI 44 HADDON HTS.        NJ   24:28 
    3    46   109 DANIELLE ZACAMY     41 HADDON HTS         NJ   26:44 
    4   102     8 COLEEN CALVIELLO    40 ABINGTON           PA   34:26 
    5   109    75 JANET PRENTICE      44 W. COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   35:27 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 44 (Awards Top 3)

    1    17    11 MIKE CARPINO        43 HADDON HTS         NJ   23:00 
    2    20   139 MICHAEL RICCI       43 HADDON HTS.        NJ   23:43 
    3    31     5 CHRISTOPHER BELL    42 HADDON TWP         NJ   25:26 
    4    55   142 DAN WHITE           41 HADDON HTS.        NJ   27:39 
    5    70   129 RUSSELL LOUE        43 HADDONFIELD        NJ   30:18 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  45 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1     3    73 GEORGE PICKUL       46 AUDUBON            NJ   19:15 
    2    13    52 WALTER KRAFT        46 HADDON HTS         NJ   21:48 
    3    16    81 ROBERT ROSENHEIM    47 HADDON HTS         NJ   22:57 
    4    24    61 RICH MOORE          47 HADDON HTS         NJ   24:35 
    5    26    12 PHIL CASTELLANO     45 HADDON HTS         NJ   24:57 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  45 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1    61   133 SALLY KNAFF         46 HADDON HTS.        NJ   27:57 
    2    68    39 DIANA HUFFMAN       45 HADDONFIELD        NJ   29:18 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 54 (Awards Top 3)

    1    29   143 BERNARD KELLY       51 HADDON HTS.        NJ   25:18 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 54 (Awards Top 3)

    1   101   105 DONNA WARYANKA      50 HADDON HTS         NJ   34:11 
​

                  MALE AGE GROUP  55 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1    21   141 DAVID MCCOLLUM      56 HADDON HTS.        NJ   23:44 
    2    66    14 ROBERT COSTELLO     55 HADDON HTS         NJ   28:40 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  55 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

                  MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

    1    33    69 THOMAS PAGANO       61 CHERRY HILL        NJ   25:40 
    2    77    68 NORMAN OSTROFF      67 CHERRY HILL        NJ   30:45 
    3   103    80 RICHARD REINHART    65 PHILADELPHIA       PA   34:28 



                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

    1    83   104 ANN WARSING         72 MAPLE SHADE        NJ   31:38 

***************************** FEMALE ONLY RESULTS ***************************

                       
 
Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
    1   146 ALICIA EZEKIEL-PIPK 18 HADDON TWP      NJ   Female Winner  20:06  6:28 
    2    54 ELIZABETH LICORISH  28 VOORHEES        NJ   1/3    F2029   22:00  7:05 
    3    53 LAUREN KRAFT        15 HADDON HTS      NJ   1/4    F1519   23:18  7:30 
    4   113 BERNADETTE MEASE    41 MULLICA HILL    NJ   1/9    F4044   23:20  7:31 
    5   138 JENNIFER BONACCORSI 44 HADDON HTS.     NJ   2/9    F4044   24:28  7:53 
    6    96 KAT SOANES          13 HADDON HTS      NJ   1/24   F0014   24:36  7:55 
    7   145 CAROLINE KELLY      20 HADDON HTS.     NJ   2/3    F2029   25:18  8:09 
    8    41 GABBY KACZOROWSKI   10 HADDON HTS      NJ   2/24   F0014   25:36  8:15 
    9    95 MEGAN SCOTTI        38 BELLMAWR        NJ   1/11   F3539   25:42  8:17 
   10   116 LAUREN ALMANZOR     29 MULLICA HILL    NJ   3/3    F2029   25:50  8:19
 
   11   107 LAUREN YEAGER       34 HADDONFIELD     NJ   1/6    F3034   26:03  8:23 
   12    66 LISA NEWELL         36 HADDON HTS      NJ   2/11   F3539   26:33  8:33 
   13   136 KATIE DONNELLY      12 HADDON HTS.     NJ   3/24   F0014   26:44  8:37 
   14   109 DANIELLE ZACAMY     41 HADDON HTS      NJ   3/9    F4044   26:44  8:37 
   15    27 CAROLINE FRANCESCON 12 HADDON HTS      NJ   4/24   F0014   26:58  8:41 
   16    34 BEN HARMAN          36 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   3/11   F3539   27:13  8:46 
   17   124 FLORENTINA CRAWFORD 32 BARRINGTON      NJ   2/6    F3034   27:33  8:52 
   18    58 MCKENNA MASON       13 HADDON HTS      NJ   5/24   F0014   27:41  8:55 
   19    76 BRYANNA PRENTICE    19 HADDON TWP      NJ   2/4    F1519   27:45  8:56 
   20    40 MARGOT KACZOROWSKI  12 HADDON HTS      NJ   6/24   F0014   27:53  8:59
 
   21    42 SYDNEY KAISER       11 HADDON HTS      NJ   7/24   F0014   27:53  8:59 
   22   133 SALLY KNAFF         46 HADDON HTS.     NJ   1/2    F4549   27:57  9:00 
   23     1 EMMA BARGER         10 HADDON HTS      NJ   8/24   F0014   28:15  9:06 
   24   140 LAUREN RICCI        11 HADDON HTS.     NJ   9/24   F0014   28:16  9:06 
   25    13 LINDSEY CICALESE    13 HADDON HTS      NJ  10/24   F0014   28:20  9:08 
   26    90 KIRSTIN SCHREIBER   30 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   3/6    F3034   28:35  9:12 
   27    59 MAYA MASON          11 HADDON HTS      NJ  11/24   F0014   28:58  9:20 
   28    39 DIANA HUFFMAN       45 HADDONFIELD     NJ   2/2    F4549   29:18  9:26 
   29    18 GRACE DUFFY         07 HADDON HTS      NJ  12/24   F0014   30:17  9:45 
   30   148 NATALIE SANDONE     34 WESTMONT        NJ   4/6    F3034   30:39  9:52
 
   31    79 SANDRA RAGONESE     39 HADDON HTS      NJ   4/11   F3539   30:44  9:54 
   32   103 MEGAN WARE          33 TUCKERTON       NJ   5/6    F3034   31:05 10:01 
   33   104 ANN WARSING         72 MAPLE SHADE     NJ   1/1    F6099   31:38 10:11 
   34    25 VICTORIA FRANCESCON 15 HADDON HTS      NJ   3/4    F1519   31:42 10:12 
   35   135 CAROLINE KNAPP      10 HADDON HTS.     NJ  13/24   F0014   32:01 10:18 
   36   137 GRACE DONNELLY      10 HADDON HTS.     NJ  14/24   F0014   32:18 10:24 
   37   121 LORI HENDERSON      37 PENNSAUKEN      NJ   5/11   F3539   32:55 10:36 
   38    10 MAGGIE CAMPBELL     10 HADDON HTS      NJ  15/24   F0014   32:55 10:36 
   39     4 ELIZABETH BECK      10 HADDON HTS      NJ  16/24   F0014   33:00 10:38 
   40    85 ALICIA ROSSI        35 HADDON HTS      NJ   6/11   F3539   33:18 10:43
 
   41    86 LOLA ROSSI          10 HADDON HTS      NJ  17/24   F0014   33:20 10:44 
   42    35 GWENDOLYN HARRISON  33 HADDONFIELD     NJ   6/6    F3034   33:28 10:47 
   43    33 CATHERINE HANS      14 HADDON HTS      NJ  18/24   F0014   33:48 10:53 
   44   105 DONNA WARYANKA      50 HADDON HTS      NJ   1/1    F5054   34:11 11:01 
   45     8 COLEEN CALVIELLO    40 ABINGTON        PA   4/9    F4044   34:26 11:05 
   46   125 JULIANA GIVENS      19 HADDON HTS.     NJ   4/4    F1519   35:01 11:17 
   47    72 LAUREN PICKUL       12 AUDUBON         NJ  19/24   F0014   35:26 11:25 
   48    75 JANET PRENTICE      44 W. COLLINGSWOOD NJ   5/9    F4044   35:27 11:25 
   49     9 TRICIA CAMPBELL     43 HADDON HTS      NJ   6/9    F4044   35:57 11:34 
   50    37 OLIVIA HOGAN        08 HADDONFIELD     NJ  20/24   F0014   36:17 11:41 

 
Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
   51    16 ROWENA CRUZ         44 HADDONFIELD     NJ   7/9    F4044   36:18 11:41 
   52   119 JANET STACKHOUSE    39 CHERRY HILL     NJ   7/11   F3539   37:08 11:57 
   53    47 LIZZIE KARNS        08 HADDON HTS      NJ  21/24   F0014   37:26 12:03 
   54    46 MARY KARNS          38 HADDON HTS      NJ   8/11   F3539   37:26 12:03 
   55    43 RACHEL KAISER       38 HADDON HTS      NJ   9/11   F3539   38:07 12:16 
   56    92 LINDA SCHREIBER     39 HADDON HTS      NJ  10/11   F3539   39:34 12:44 



   57    93 RORY SCHREIBER      09 HADDON HTS      NJ  22/24   F0014   39:35 12:45 
   58    97 JODILYN TURNER      43 HADDON HTS      NJ   8/9    F4044   41:48 13:28 
   59   117 ERIN MCGLYNN        38 HADDON HTS.     NJ  11/11   F3539   41:48 13:28 
   60     3 ASHLEY BATEJAN      08 HADDON HTS      NJ  23/24   F0014   43:09 13:54 
   61   115 KELLY AMBROSE       44 BARRINGTON      NJ   9/9    F4044   43:24 13:59 
   62   114 BECKY AMBROSE       08 BARRINGTON      NJ  24/24   F0014   44:24 14:18 

                                                                   
  ***************************** MALE ONLY RESULTS ***************************

                      
 
Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
    1    55 BILL LING           26 CLEMENTON       NJ   Male Winner    17:39  5:41 
    2     6 MICHAEL BLAIR       34 HADDON HTS      NJ   1/5    M3034   18:42  6:01 
    3    73 GEORGE PICKUL       46 AUDUBON         NJ   1/11   M4549   19:15  6:12 
    4    15 ROBERT COSTELLO, JR 20 HADDON HTS      NJ   1/2    M2029   19:52  6:24 
    5    38 SKIP HORTON         35 GLOUCESTER CITY NJ   1/7    M3539   19:54  6:25 
    6    31 RT GREEBY           30 HADDON HTS      NJ   2/5    M3034   19:57  6:26 
    7   147 CHRISTOPHER GANDOLF 17 HADDON HTS.     NJ   1/6    M1519   20:07  6:29 
    8     7 STEPHEN BUTLER      38 HADDON HTS      NJ   2/7    M3539   20:12  6:30 
    9    82 ERIC ROSENHEIM      15 HADDON HTS      NJ   2/6    M1519   20:36  6:38 
   10   122 NICHOLAS MOSKO      15 HADDON HTS.     NJ   3/6    M1519   21:22  6:53
 
   11   126 ANDREW OSBORN       17 MT EPHRAIM      NJ   4/6    M1519   21:23  6:53 
   12    52 WALTER KRAFT        46 HADDON HTS      NJ   2/11   M4549   21:48  7:01 
   13    26 THOMAS FRANCESCONI  14 HADDON HTS      NJ   1/18   M0014   22:23  7:13 
   14    81 ROBERT ROSENHEIM    47 HADDON HTS      NJ   3/11   M4549   22:57  7:24 
   15    11 MIKE CARPINO        43 HADDON HTS      NJ   1/9    M4044   23:00  7:25 
   16   139 MICHAEL RICCI       43 HADDON HTS.     NJ   2/9    M4044   23:43  7:38 
   17   141 DAVID MCCOLLUM      56 HADDON HTS.     NJ   1/2    M5559   23:44  7:39 
   18    89 JACK RUGGIERI       13 BELLMAWR        NJ   2/18   M0014   24:24  7:52 
   19    61 RICH MOORE          47 HADDON HTS      NJ   4/11   M4549   24:35  7:55 
   20    12 PHIL CASTELLANO     45 HADDON HTS      NJ   5/11   M4549   24:57  8:02
 
   21    99 JOHN UNGARO         36 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   3/7    M3539   25:11  8:07 
   22   143 BERNARD KELLY       51 HADDON HTS.     NJ   1/1    M5054   25:18  8:09 
   23    36 BRIAN HERRON        36 AUDUBON         NJ   4/7    M3539   25:24  8:11 
   24     5 CHRISTOPHER BELL    42 HADDON TWP      NJ   3/9    M4044   25:26  8:11 
   25    69 THOMAS PAGANO       61 CHERRY HILL     NJ   1/3    M6099   25:40  8:16 
   26    30 OWEN GENOVESI       13 HADDON HTS      NJ   3/18   M0014   25:49  8:19 
   27   111 SEAN MURPHY         14 HADDON HTS.     NJ   4/18   M0014   25:54  8:20 
   28    29 DANIEL GEISSLER     13 HADDON HTS      NJ   5/18   M0014   26:01  8:23 
   29   134 DON KNAPP           45 HADDON HTS.     NJ   6/11   M4549   26:02  8:23 
   30    67 ETHAN NEWELL        12 HADDON HTS      NJ   6/18   M0014   26:22  8:30
 
   31   110 KEVIN MURPHY        45 HADDON HTS.     NJ   7/11   M4549   26:32  8:33 
   32   108 WILL ZACAMY         09 HADDON HTS      NJ   7/18   M0014   26:35  8:34 
   33    24 TOM FRANCESCONI     46 HADDON HTS      NJ   8/11   M4549   27:02  8:42 
   34   106 SCOTT YEAGER        34 HADDONFIELD     NJ   3/5    M3034   27:09  8:45 
   35    28 ANDREW GARCIA       19 MT LAUREL       NJ   5/6    M1519   27:27  8:50 
   36   118 JACOB GREXA         13 HADDON HTS.     NJ   8/18   M0014   27:36  8:53 
   37    60 RJ MCKEE            12 HADDON HTS      NJ   9/18   M0014   27:38  8:54 
   38   142 DAN WHITE           41 HADDON HTS.     NJ   4/9    M4044   27:39  8:54 
   39   123 KEVIN CRAWFORD      36 BARRINGTON      NJ   5/7    M3539   27:40  8:54 
   40    14 ROBERT COSTELLO     55 HADDON HTS      NJ   2/2    M5559   28:40  9:14
 
   41   129 RUSSELL LOUE        43 HADDONFIELD     NJ   5/9    M4044   30:18  9:45 
   42   132 MARK SULLIVAN       31 DEPTFORD        NJ   4/5    M3034   30:19  9:46 
   43    98 MICHAEL TURNER      44 HADDON HTS      NJ   6/9    M4044   30:22  9:47 
   44   131 JAMES BYGOTT        09 HADDON HTS.     NJ  10/18   M0014   30:38  9:52 
   45   130 BRIAN BYGOTT        39 HADDON HTS.     NJ   6/7    M3539   30:41  9:53 
   46    68 NORMAN OSTROFF      67 CHERRY HILL     NJ   2/3    M6099   30:45  9:54 
   47    23 BRENDAN DUGAN       06 HADDON HTS      NJ  11/18   M0014   31:01  9:59 
   48    22 DOUG DUGAN          44 HADDON HTS      NJ   7/9    M4044   31:01  9:59 
   49    78 JAKE RAGONESE       09 HADDON HTS      NJ  12/18   M0014   31:04 10:00 
   50    74 LUCA PILIERO        10 HADDON HTS      NJ  13/18   M0014   31:05 10:01 

 
Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
   51    57 CHRISTOPHER MARTIN  30 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   5/5    M3034   32:58 10:37 
   52    50 BRYCE KINNEY        07 HADDON HTS      NJ  14/18   M0014   33:02 10:38 
   53    51 BRENT KINNEY        36 HADDON HTS      NJ   7/7    M3539   33:02 10:38 



   54    87 NATHANIEL ROSSI     08 HADDON HTS      NJ  15/18   M0014   33:20 10:44 
   55    84 ERIC ROSSI          42 HADDON HTS      NJ   8/9    M4044   33:21 10:44 
   56   112 JOE AMAN            26 BROOKLAWN       NJ   2/2    M2029   33:34 10:48 
   57    32 RICK GROVE          49 HADDON HTS      NJ   9/11   M4549   33:48 10:53 
   58    80 RICHARD REINHART    65 PHILADELPHIA    PA   3/3    M6099   34:28 11:06 
   59   128 RAYMOND MARKEY JR   11 HADDON HTS.     NJ  16/18   M0014   34:41 11:10 
   60    56 RAYMOND MARKEY      45 HADDON HTS      NJ  10/11   M4549   34:42 11:10
 
   61   127 TYLER CHRISTY       19 HADDON HTS.     NJ   6/6    M1519   35:00 11:16 
   62   144 MATTHEW CAMPBELL    45 HADDON HTS.     NJ  11/11   M4549   35:54 11:34 
   63   120 COLE STACKHOUSE     09 CHERRY HILL     NJ  17/18   M0014   37:08 11:57 
   64    45 DEREK KAISER        08 HADDON HTS      NJ  18/18   M0014   38:06 12:16 
   65     2 ED BARGER           43 HADDON HTS      NJ   9/9    M4044   39:18 12:39 


